
-1-Friday, February 27, 2026 Standard - Regular/Veteran

Top Dog Club (Club #68)
Friday, February 27, 2026

Standard
Regular/Veteran

Distance: 159 yds  SCT: 60 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Judy Greco
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20017    05694-04            S. Viaene     36.17     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Bizzy     

Distance: 159 yds  SCT: 60 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Judy Greco
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16023    34126-01            S. Gough      42.86     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Figgy     
      16013    36180-01            K. Bernier    63.31     3     0    0    0    0    3     2Q                        Nymeria   
      16007 V  28748-01            A. Herndon    38.52     0     1    0    0    0    5     3Q                        Xochi     
      16024    30041-02            P. Grunwald   47.16     0     0    1    0    0    5     4                        Gordon    
      16014    33687-01            H. Landsiedel NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Gracie Lou
      16016    11100-03            L. Pietila    NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Cosmo     
      16008 V  33467-01            M. Grogan     NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Tanuki    

Distance: 159 yds  SCT: 71 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Judy Greco
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12012    08261-04            S. Champion   32.04     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Beauregard
      12024 V  09568-03            C. Edmark     35.16     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Ziggy     
      12020 V  08261-03            S. Champion   38.31     0     0    0    0    0    0     3Q                        Saffie    
      12011    27311-03            M. King       58.84     0     1    1    1    0    15    4                        Turner    
      12015    35306-01            R. Brees      68.55     0     0    3    1    1    35                             Orsa      
      12023 V  30041-01            P. Grunwald   42.02     0     0    2    0    2    40                             Ziva      

Distance: 159 yds  SCT: 71 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Judy Greco
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

       8015    04232-05            J. Bluett     45.04     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Odie      
       8017    34715-01            C. Anderson   57.91     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Lucy      
       8016    35009-01            A. Whited     52.80     0     0    0    1    0    5     3Q                        Tobbie    

Distance: 159 yds  SCT: 60 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Judy Greco
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20009 V  32541-01            R. Dagovitz   38.11     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Denali    
      20016    27654-02            K. Martin     41.29     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Rio       
      20014    26167-03            E. Day        42.82     0     1    1    0    0    10    3                        LeftSid...



-2-Friday, February 27, 2026 Standard - Regular/Veteran

Distance: 159 yds  SCT: 60 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Judy Greco
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16009 V  13506-06            S. Bodin      29.73     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Token     
      16021    32272-01            C. Goodrich   39.01     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Lacey     
      16026    05013-04            G. Prater     37.27     0     1    1    0    0    10    3                        Wish      

Distance: 159 yds  SCT: 71 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Judy Greco
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12004    31745-01            K. Mansker    37.76     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Alby      
      12009    06168-09            J. Cook       51.07     0     0    1    0    0    5     2                        Dee       
      12007    13748-03            S. Nickelson  64.93     0     1    1    0    0    10    3                        April     
      12014    09568-06            C. Edmark     NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Xtra      

Distance: 159 yds  SCT: 71 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Judy Greco
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

       8019    21838-03            R. Hutfilz    34.26     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Spitfire  
       8027    04232-04            J. Bluett     41.43     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Razzle    



-3-Friday, February 27, 2026 Standard - Enthusiast

Top Dog Club (Club #68)
Friday, February 27, 2026

Standard
Enthusiast

Distance: 159 yds  SCT: 65 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: Judy Greco
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20008 T  31121-01            C. Smith      56.36     0     0    2    0    0    10    1                        Lani      

Distance: 159 yds  SCT: 76 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: Judy Greco
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16003 T  33707-01            D. Gray       35.97     0     0    1    0    1    20    1                        Dharma    

Distance: 159 yds  SCT: 76 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (12) 8 inch Judge: Judy Greco
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12021 T  06307-05            N. Stephenson 54.02     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Bubbins   
      12026 T  23946-03            L. Larson     55.61     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Cruiser   
      12018 T  23946-05            L. Larson     55.15     0     0    1    0    0    5     3                        Kash      
      12025 T  05113-05            B. Mayer      84.85     8     0    1    1    0    18    4                        Buzz      

Distance: 159 yds  SCT: 76 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (8) 4 inch Judge: Judy Greco
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

       8009 T  24594-02            G. Bowser     Absent                          Bodie     

Distance: 159 yds  SCT: 76 secs Level C Enthusiast   (8) 4 inch Judge: Judy Greco
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

       8011 T  07674-03            E. Willis     38.01     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Tova II   
       8002 T  07674-04            E. Willis     NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Rygel     



-4-Friday, February 27, 2026 Standard - Specialist

Top Dog Club (Club #68)
Friday, February 27, 2026

Standard
Specialist

Distance: 159 yds  SCT: 76 secs Level 5 Specialist   (20) 12 inch Judge: Judy Greco
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20003 S  26167-01            E. Day        50.35     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Snickers  
      20001 S  13506-05            S. Bodin      60.07     0     0    2    1    0    15    2                        Sushi     

Distance: 159 yds  SCT: 76 secs Level 5 Specialist   (8) 4 inch Judge: Judy Greco
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

       8010 S  21838-02            R. Hutfilz    63.28     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Messy     

Distance: 159 yds  SCT: 76 secs Level C Specialist   (8) 4 inch Judge: Judy Greco
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

       8005 S  29995-01            L. Weber      NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Tramp     



-5-Friday, February 27, 2026 Standard 2 - Regular/Veteran

Top Dog Club (Club #68)
Friday, February 27, 2026

Standard 2
Regular/Veteran

Distance: 159 yds  SCT: 60 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Judy Greco
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20017    05694-04            S. Viaene     40.71     0     0    1    0    0    5     1                        Bizzy     

Distance: 159 yds  SCT: 60 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Judy Greco
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16023    34126-01            S. Gough      40.63     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Figgy     
      16008 V  33467-01            M. Grogan     52.23     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Tanuki    
      16007 V  28748-01            A. Herndon    45.58     0     1    1    0    0    10    3                        Xochi     
      16013    36180-01            K. Bernier    74.19     14    0    0    0    0    14    4                        Nymeria   
      16024    30041-02            P. Grunwald   76.02     16    0    0    0    0    16                             Gordon    
      16014    33687-01            H. Landsiedel NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Gracie Lou
      16016    11100-03            L. Pietila    NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Cosmo     

Distance: 159 yds  SCT: 71 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Judy Greco
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12012    08261-04            S. Champion   28.24     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Beauregard
      12020 V  08261-03            S. Champion   38.35     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Saffie    
      12011    27311-03            M. King       60.00     0     0    1    0    0    5     3                        Turner    
      12015    35306-01            R. Brees      61.51     0     0    2    1    2    45    4                        Orsa      
      12023 V  30041-01            P. Grunwald   NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Ziva      
      12024 V  09568-03            C. Edmark     NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Ziggy     

Distance: 159 yds  SCT: 71 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Judy Greco
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

       8016    35009-01            A. Whited     48.64     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Tobbie    
       8017    34715-01            C. Anderson   55.19     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Lucy      
       8015    04232-05            J. Bluett     56.07     0     0    1    0    0    5     3                        Odie      

Distance: 159 yds  SCT: 60 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Judy Greco
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20016    27654-02            K. Martin     46.66     0     0    1    0    0    5     1                        Rio       
      20014    26167-03            E. Day        48.75     0     0    2    0    0    10    2                        LeftSid...
      20009 V  32541-01            R. Dagovitz   NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Denali    



-6-Friday, February 27, 2026 Standard 2 - Regular/Veteran

Distance: 159 yds  SCT: 60 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Judy Greco
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16021    32272-01            C. Goodrich   60.00     0     2    0    1    0    15    1                        Lacey     
      16009 V  13506-06            S. Bodin      29.34     0     0    2    0    1    25    2                        Token     
      16026    05013-04            G. Prater     50.48     0     0    2    1    1    30    3                        Wish      

Distance: 159 yds  SCT: 71 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Judy Greco
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12004    31745-01            K. Mansker    36.09     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Alby      
      12007    13748-03            S. Nickelson  37.90     0     0    1    0    0    5     2                        April     
      12009    06168-09            J. Cook       53.53     0     0    1    0    0    5     3                        Dee       
      12014    09568-06            C. Edmark     47.22     0     0    2    0    1    25    4                        Xtra      

Distance: 159 yds  SCT: 71 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Judy Greco
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

       8019    21838-03            R. Hutfilz    39.04     0     0    1    0    0    5     1                        Spitfire  
       8027    04232-04            J. Bluett     47.71     0     0    1    0    0    5     2                        Razzle    



-7-Friday, February 27, 2026 Standard 2 - Enthusiast

Top Dog Club (Club #68)
Friday, February 27, 2026

Standard 2
Enthusiast

Distance: 159 yds  SCT: 65 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: Judy Greco
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20008 T  31121-01            C. Smith      NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Lani      

Distance: 159 yds  SCT: 76 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: Judy Greco
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16003 T  33707-01            D. Gray       57.01     0     0    2    0    2    40    1                        Dharma    

Distance: 159 yds  SCT: 76 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (12) 8 inch Judge: Judy Greco
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12018 T  23946-05            L. Larson     57.79     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Kash      
      12026 T  23946-03            L. Larson     60.23     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Cruiser   
      12021 T  06307-05            N. Stephenson 76.68     0     0    2    1    0    15    3                        Bubbins   
      12025 T  05113-05            B. Mayer      NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Buzz      

Distance: 159 yds  SCT: 76 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (8) 4 inch Judge: Judy Greco
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

       8009 T  24594-02            G. Bowser     82.52     6     1    2    1    1    41    1                        Bodie     

Distance: 159 yds  SCT: 76 secs Level C Enthusiast   (8) 4 inch Judge: Judy Greco
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

       8002 T  07674-04            E. Willis     77.85     1     0    2    2    1    36    1                        Rygel     
       8011 T  07674-03            E. Willis     NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Tova II   



-8-Friday, February 27, 2026 Standard 2 - Specialist

Top Dog Club (Club #68)
Friday, February 27, 2026

Standard 2
Specialist

Distance: 159 yds  SCT: 76 secs Level 5 Specialist   (20) 12 inch Judge: Judy Greco
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20003 S  26167-01            E. Day        46.76     0     0    1    0    0    5     1                        Snickers  
      20001 S  13506-05            S. Bodin      38.89     0     0    1    0    1    20    2                        Sushi     

Distance: 159 yds  SCT: 76 secs Level 5 Specialist   (8) 4 inch Judge: Judy Greco
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

       8010 S  21838-02            R. Hutfilz    NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Messy     

Distance: 159 yds  SCT: 76 secs Level C Specialist   (8) 4 inch Judge: Judy Greco
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

       8005 S  29995-01            L. Weber      64.90     0     0    1    0    0    5     1                        Tramp     



-9-Friday, February 27, 2026 Standard - Regular/Veteran

Top Dog Club (Club #68)
Friday, February 27, 2026

Standard
Regular/Veteran

Distance: 148 yds  SCT: 62 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Judy Greco
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20015    27694-04            R. Drill      NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Barney    

Distance: 148 yds  SCT: 62 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Judy Greco
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16020    14301-03            D. Rice       NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Dani      
      16022    34106-02            A. Kam        NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Galxxy    

Distance: 148 yds  SCT: 68 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Judy Greco
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12006    05791-09            A. Hoyt       53.77     0     0    2    0    1    25    1                        Keira     



-10-Friday, February 27, 2026 Standard - Enthusiast

Top Dog Club (Club #68)
Friday, February 27, 2026

Standard
Enthusiast

Distance: 148 yds  SCT: 73 secs Level 3 Enthusiast   (8) 4 inch Judge: Judy Greco
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

       8012 T  34715-03            C. Anderson   58.86     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Elle      



-11-Friday, February 27, 2026 Standard 2 - Regular/Veteran

Top Dog Club (Club #68)
Friday, February 27, 2026

Standard 2
Regular/Veteran

Distance: 154 yds  SCT: 65 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Judy Greco
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20015    27694-04            R. Drill      NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Barney    

Distance: 154 yds  SCT: 65 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Judy Greco
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16022    34106-02            A. Kam        43.99     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Galxxy    
      16020    14301-03            D. Rice       NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Dani      

Distance: 154 yds  SCT: 76 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Judy Greco
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12006    05791-09            A. Hoyt       68.24     0     0    1    0    0    5     1Q                        Keira     



-12-Friday, February 27, 2026 Standard 2 - Enthusiast

Top Dog Club (Club #68)
Friday, February 27, 2026

Standard 2
Enthusiast

Distance: 154 yds  SCT: 81 secs Level 3 Enthusiast   (8) 4 inch Judge: Judy Greco
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

       8012 T  34715-03            C. Anderson   63.51     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Elle      



-13-Friday, February 27, 2026 Standard - Regular/Veteran

Top Dog Club (Club #68)
Friday, February 27, 2026

Standard
Regular/Veteran

Distance: 152 yds  SCT: 82 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Judy Greco
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12010    17408-05            J. Hodgson    NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Noah      

Distance: 152 yds  SCT: 82 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Judy Greco
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

       8018    29995-02            L. Weber      81.76     0     0    2    0    0    10    1                        Lady Mi...



-14-Friday, February 27, 2026 Standard - Enthusiast

Top Dog Club (Club #68)
Friday, February 27, 2026

Standard
Enthusiast

Distance: 152 yds  SCT: 76 secs Level 2 Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: Judy Greco
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20010 T  36261-01            C. Preston    55.19     0     0    1    0    0    5     1Q                        Mackinac  



-15-Friday, February 27, 2026 Standard 2 - Regular/Veteran

Top Dog Club (Club #68)
Friday, February 27, 2026

Standard 2
Regular/Veteran

Distance: 152 yds  SCT: 82 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Judy Greco
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12010    17408-05            J. Hodgson    NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Noah      

Distance: 152 yds  SCT: 82 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Judy Greco
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

       8018    29995-02            L. Weber      NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Lady Mi...



-16-Friday, February 27, 2026 Standard 2 - Enthusiast

Top Dog Club (Club #68)
Friday, February 27, 2026

Standard 2
Enthusiast

Distance: 152 yds  SCT: 76 secs Level 2 Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: Judy Greco
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20010 T  36261-01            C. Preston    49.93     0     0    1    0    0    5     1Q                        Mackinac  



-17-Friday, February 27, 2026 Standard - Regular/Veteran

Top Dog Club (Club #68)
Friday, February 27, 2026

Standard
Regular/Veteran

Distance: 143 yds  SCT: 67 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Judy Greco
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20013    16505-02            K. Bernier    48.54     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Remi      

Distance: 143 yds  SCT: 73 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Judy Greco
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12001    35306-02            R. Brees      78.10     5     0    0    0    0    5     1Q                        Owen      

Distance: 143 yds  SCT: 73 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Judy Greco
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

       8014    10858-03            J. Morrisey   62.15     0     0    1    0    0    5     1Q                        Waffles   



-18-Friday, February 27, 2026 Standard - Enthusiast

Top Dog Club (Club #68)
Friday, February 27, 2026

Standard
Enthusiast

Distance: 143 yds  SCT: 78 secs Level 1 Enthusiast   (8) 4 inch Judge: Judy Greco
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

       8006 T  05113-04            B. Mayer      70.27     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Sadie     



-19-Friday, February 27, 2026 Standard - Specialist

Top Dog Club (Club #68)
Friday, February 27, 2026

Standard
Specialist

Distance: 143 yds  SCT: 78 secs Level 1 Specialist   (20) 12 inch Judge: Judy Greco
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20005 S  05694-05            S. Viaene     37.97     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Captain...



-20-Friday, February 27, 2026 Standard 2 - Regular/Veteran

Top Dog Club (Club #68)
Friday, February 27, 2026

Standard 2
Regular/Veteran

Distance: 143 yds  SCT: 67 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Judy Greco
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20013    16505-02            K. Bernier    51.03     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Remi      

Distance: 143 yds  SCT: 73 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Judy Greco
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12001    35306-02            R. Brees      78.89     5     0    0    0    0    5     1Q                        Owen      

Distance: 143 yds  SCT: 73 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Judy Greco
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

       8014    10858-03            J. Morrisey   NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Waffles   



-21-Friday, February 27, 2026 Standard 2 - Specialist

Top Dog Club (Club #68)
Friday, February 27, 2026

Standard 2
Specialist

Distance: 143 yds  SCT: 78 secs Level 1 Specialist   (20) 12 inch Judge: Judy Greco
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20005 S  05694-05            S. Viaene     84.70     6     0    2    0    2    46    1                        Captain...


